
Fri 5 Dec 7pm

Sat 6 Dec 2:30pm 7pm

Sun 7 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Mon 8 Dec

Tue 9 Dec 10:30am 7pm

Wed 10 Dec 10:30am 6pm

Thu 11 Dec 10:30am 6pm

Fri 12 Dec 10:30am 7pm

Sat 13 Dec 10:30am PG 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sun 14 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Mon 15 Dec

Tue 16 Dec 10:30am (R) 6pm

Wed 17 Dec 10:30am 6pm (BSL)

Thu 18 Dec 10:30am 6pm (CAP)

Fri 19 Dec

Sat 20 Dec 10:30am PG 2:30pm PG 7pm PG 

Sun 21 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Mon 22 Dec 1pm 6pm

Tue 23 Dec 1pm 6pm

Wed 24 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Thu 25 Dec

Fri 26 Dec 1pm 6pm

Sat 27 Dec 2:30pm 7pm

Sun 28 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Mon 29 Dec 1pm 5:30pm (AD)

Tue 30 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Wed 31 Dec 1pm 5:30pm

Thu 1 Jan

Fri 2 Jan 1pm 5:30pm

Sat 3 Jan 1pm 5:30pm

Sun 4 Jan 1pm 5:30pm A F O U G 

PG 

PG 

A F O U G LH

A F O U G LH

A F O U G A F O U G 

A F O U G LH

Happy New Year!

A F O U G LH A F O U G LH

A F O G 

A F O G 

S U LH

No Performances

A F O U G LH

A F O G 

A F O G 

A F O U G LH

PG 

A F O U G LH

S U LH

PG PG 

A F O U G LH A F O U G LH

PG LH

A F O U G LH

A F O U G LH

PG 

Merry Christmas!

PG 

A F O U G LH

A F O U G LH

S U LH

A F O U  G LH

PG 

U G LH

No Performances

(CAP): Captioned Performance (R): Relaxed Performance

(AD): Audio Described Performance (BSL): BSL Interpreted Performance

Jack and the Beanstalk 2025/6

A - ATG+ (50% off until 31st March, £5 off thereafter)

F - Family Ticket 3+ (£5 off per person, min 1 child max 2 adults per child)

O - Seniors (£4 off)

LH - Local Heroes (25% off, max 4 tickets per customer)

S - School Groups (£14.50 per ticket, 1 free teacher for every 10 U16s)

U - Uniform Groups (£14.50 per ticket, 1 free leader for every 10 U16s)

G - Groups 10+ (£18 per ticket until 31st March, £20 thereafter)

       Groups 20+ (£17 per ticket until 31st March, £19 thereafter)

       Groups 40+ (£16 per ticket until 31st March, £17 thereafter)

PG - Groups 10+ (£20 per ticket until 31st March, £22 thereafter)

         Groups 20+ (£18 per ticket until 31st March, £20 thereafter)

         Groups 40+ (£17 per ticket until 31st March, £19 thereafter)
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No Performances

PG LH

PG 

S U LH

S U LH

PG 
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